
GRAZERS

STARTERS

MAINS

Follow us on:
Facebook @suninneverton
Instagram @suninneverton

Gainsborough Rd
Everton
Doncaster
DN10 5BW
01777 818752

£6.00

£7.00

All our food is cooked to order in our kitchen, wait times may slightly increase during busier periods just 
stick with us, our team are working incredibly hard to get all the dishes out to you! Our dishes may contain 

traces off allergens or ingredients not listed on our menu, fish dishes may contain bones. Please inform 
our staff of any dietary or allergen requirements

MARINATED OLIVES  
TOASTED FOCACCIA BOARD                        
Balsamic & oil, parmesan & basil oil, butter (Wheat, Milk)                                                   

SCAMPI BITES                                     
Spiced mayonnaise & lemon (Wheat, Fish, Egg ,Milk)

FESTIVE NACHOS / TO SHARE                           
Homemade tortilla chips, sour cream, guacamole, salsa, 
cranberry, shredded turkey, spring onions, crispy onions 
(Wheat, Sulphites, Egg) 

£8.00/
£12.00

SUNDAY ROASTS
All of our freshly prepared roasts are served with mash potatoes, 
roast potatoes, seasonal vegetables, yorkshire pudding, gravy (Wheat, 
Milk, Egg, Sulphites)  VGO,GFO

THE ULTIMATE ROAST                       
Sirloin of Beef, Chicken breast, Pork belly

BRAISED BEEF BRISKET 

BELLY PORK 

CHICKEN 

VEG ROAST 

£16.00

£16.00
£17.00

£25.00

SIDES

£4.00

CREAMY GARLIC MUSHROOMS                                          
Toasted focaccia, truffle oil, parmesan (milk, sulphites, wheat) 

TIGER PRAWN COCKTAIL           
Toasted focaccia, Mary rose, Lemon                                   
(Wheat, Milk, Egg, Fish, Sulphites)                                                                    

CRISPY CAJUN HALLOUMI FRIES                           
Salsa Dip (Wheat, Sulphites, Milk)

ROASTED VEGETABLE BRUSHETTA                                                   
Parmesan, Basil (Wheat, Milk)  VGO GF                                                                                               

CELERIAC & APPLE SOUP                
Focaccia, Butter (Wheat, Dairy) VGO                                      

CHICKEN & CHESTNUT TERRINE                     
Onion marmalde, Focaccia bread (milk, sulphites, wheat) 

£7.00

£10.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

BEER BATTERED HADDOCK                         
Proper chips, Mushy peas, Tartar sauce                                                 
(Wheat, Milk, Eggs, Fish, Sulphites)  GFO

PAN ROASTED SALMON FILLET                                            
Leek & Spinach risotto, Parmesan, Basil oil (Milk, fish) V GF 

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD                                                   
Caesar Dressing, Focaccia croutons, Anchovies, Parmesan                          
(Wheat, Milk, fish) ADD CHICKEN £3 

CHILLI CHICKEN LINGUINE                        
Arrabbiata sauce, garlic focaccia bread (Wheat, Milk, Sulphites)V 

£18.00

£16.00

£13.00

8oz SIRLOIN
Rocket, Parmesan and Sundried Tomato Salad, Fries, Crispy onions,                                                                       
Bearnaise sauce (Wheat, milk, eggs) GFO

SUN INN SMASH BURGER
Two 4oz patties, Proper Chips, Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Crispy 
Onions, Burger sauce (Wheat, milk, sesame, eggs) GFO VGO

THE FESTIVE ONE
Crispy turkey burger, Chedder cheese, Seasonal stuffing, Pigs in blankets, 
Cranberry puree, Seasoned propper chips (Wheat, milk, sesame, eggs)

£26.00

£16.00

£17.00

HOUSE SALAD 

PICKLED ONION RINGS 

PROPER CHIPS / SKINNY FRIES 

BOWL OF STUFFING                                                          

LOADED FRIES / CHIPS                                                                                                                 
Pepperoni, peri chicken. spring onions mozzarella, crispy onions

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£8.00
£4.00

£14.00

£9.00

£16.00


