Follow us on:

Facebook @suninneverton

Instagram @suninneverton

**CHILLI CHICKEN LINGUINE** 

Arrabbiata sauce, garlic focaccia bread (Wheat, Milk, Sulphites)V



Gainsborough Rd **Everton** Doncaster **DN10 5BW** 01777 818752

## **GRAZERS**

GRAZERS			
MARINATED OLIVES TOASTED FOCACCIA BOARD	£4.00 £6.00		
Balsamic & oil, parmesan & basil oil, butter (Wheat, Milk)  SCAMPI BITES  Spiced mayonnaise & lemon (Wheat, Fish, Egg, Milk)  FESTIVE NACHOS / TO SHARE  Homemade tortilla chips, sour cream, guacamole, salsa, cranberry, shredded turkey, spring onions, crispy onions (Wheat, Sulphites, Egg)  STARTERS	£7.00 £8.00/ £12.00		
CREAMY GARLIC MUSHROOMS Toasted focaccia, truffle oil, parmesan (milk, sulphites, wheat)	£7.00	ROASTED VEGETABLE BRUSHETTA Parmesan, Basil (Wheat, Milk) VGO GF	£7.00
TIGER PRAWN COCKTAIL Toasted focaccia, Mary rose, Lemon	£10.00	CELERIAC & APPLE SOUP Focaccia, Butter (Wheat, Dairy) VGO	£7.00
(Wheat, Milk, Egg, Fish, Sulphites)  CRISPY CAJUN HALLOUMI FRIES Salsa Dip (Wheat, Sulphites, Milk)	£7.00	CHICKEN & CHESTNUT TERRINE Onion marmalde, Focaccia bread (milk, sulphites, wheat)	£9.00
SUNDAY ROASTS		SIDES	
All of our freshly prepared roasts are served with mash potatoes, roast potatoes, seasonal vegetables, yorkshire pudding, gravy (Wheat, Milk, Egg, Sulphites) VGO,GFO		HOUSE SALAD	£4.00
		PICKLED ONION RINGS	£4.00
THE ULTIMATE ROAST Sirloin of Beef, Chicken breast, Pork belly	£25.00	PROPER CHIPS / SKINNY FRIES	£4.00
BRAISED BEEF BRISKET	£17.00	BOWL OF STUFFING	£4.00
BELLY PORK	£16.00	LOADED FRIES / CHIPS Pepperoni, peri chicken. spring onions mozzarella, crispy onions	£8.00
CHICKEN	£16.00		
VEG ROAST MAINS	£16.00		
BEER BATTERED HADDOCK Proper chips, Mushy peas, Tartar sauce (Wheat, Milk, Eggs, Fish, Sulphites) GFO	£16.00	80z SIRLOIN Rocket, Parmesan and Sundried Tomato Salad, Fries, Crispy onions, Bearnaise sauce (Wheat, milk, eggs) GFO	£26.00
PAN ROASTED SALMON FILLET Leek & Spinach risotto, Parmesan, Basil oil (Milk, fish) V GF	£18.00	SUN INN SMASH BURGER Two 4oz patties, Proper Chips, Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Crispy Onions, Burger sauce (Wheat, milk, sesame, eggs) GFO VGO	£16.00
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD Caesar Dressing, Focaccia croutons, Anchovies, Parmesan (Wheat, Milk, fish) ADD CHICKEN £3	£13.00	THE FESTIVE ONE Crispy turkey burger, Chedder cheese, Seasonal stuffing, Pigs in blankets	£17.00
	04400	Cranberry puree, Seasoned propper chips (Wheat, milk, sesame, eggs)	

All our food is cooked to order in our kitchen, wait times may slightly increase during busier periods just stick with us, our team are working incredibly hard to get all the dishes out to you! Our dishes may contain traces off allergens or ingredients not listed on our menu, fish dishes may contain bones. Please inform our staff of any dietary or allergen requirements

£14.00